2022 F FERRZAERT (EME L) RSSTHR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S : 140 B SREUEHIZE: 230

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
329 10 10 293 4 51
328 2 12 292 2 53
326 1 13 291 5 58
325 1 14 290 4 62
324 1 15 289 4 66
319 1 16 288 4 70
318 1 17 287 3 73
316 2 19 286 2 75
315 1 20 285 5 80
314 2 22 284 4 84
308 1 23 283 1 85
307 3 26 282 4 89
306 1 27 281 7 96
305 1 28 280 6 102
304 2 30 279 4 106
303 2 32 278 6 112
302 1 33 277 5 117
301 3 36 276 6 123
300 2 38 275 6 129
299 1 39 274 6 135
298 2 41 273 3 138
297 1 42 271 6 144
296 3 45 270 4 148
294 2 47 269 3 151
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2022 F FERRALEMLTE M HA) SRR

*kk G5 B, Gk kok
ERBERSCUFEURS) L : 140 F AV REURHIZ: 230

B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt
268 5 156 244 10 396
267 3 159 243 10 406
266 9 168 242 9 415
265 4 172 241 11 426
264 4 176 240 6 432
263 2 178 239 10 442
262 5 183 238 21 463
261 4 187 237 6 469
260 2 189 236 10 479
259 14 203 235 10 489
258 11 214 234 5 494
257 13 227 233 9 503
256 16 243 232 2 505
255 17 260 231 7 512
254 12 272 230 10 522
253 11 283
252 18 301
251 9 310
250 13 323
249 9 332
248 12 344
247 14 358
246 15 373
245 13 386




2022 F FERRALEMLTE M HA) SRR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S : 140 B SREUEHIZE: 230

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
503 10 10 466 5 69
501 1 11 465 4 73
499 2 13 464 2 75
496 1 14 463 2 77
494 1 15 462 2 79
491 1 16 461 3 82
488 1 17 460 5 87
486 1 18 459 2 89
485 1 19 458 4 93
484 1 20 457 8 101
482 2 22 456 1 102
481 3 25 455 4 106
479 1 26 454 3 109
478 2 28 453 4 113
477 5 33 452 4 117
475 2 35 451 6 123
474 2 37 450 3 126
473 3 40 449 6 132
472 2 42 448 5 137
471 3 45 447 3 140
470 7 52 446 4 144
469 4 56 445 6 150
468 3 59 444 3 153
467 5 64 443 6 159
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2022 F FERRALEMLTE M HA) SRR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S : 140 B SREUEHIZE: 230

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
442 5 164 418 5 331
441 1 165 417 5 336
440 3 168 416 5 341
439 4 172 415 11 352
438 8 180 414 5 357
437 3 183 413 8 365
436 6 189 412 3 368
435 5 194 411 11 379
434 9 203 410 9 388
433 7 210 409 10 398
432 6 216 408 8 406
431 10 226 407 7 413
430 12 238 406 12 425
429 9 247 405 9 434
428 5 252 404 6 440
427 8 260 403 5 445
426 9 269 402 2 447
425 5 274 401 4 451
424 17 291 400 3 454
423 9 300 399 4 458
422 4 304 398 5 463
421 11 315 397 3 466
420 5 320 396 5 471
419 6 326 395 5 476
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2022 B RRHAERT (I LH B H) REZ TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBRREUE S : 140 B SREUEHIZE: 230

7 B IR A # RibAH B IR AN H R AHE
394 2 478
392 5 483
391 4 487
390 5 492
389 6 498
388 1 499
387 1 500
386 4 504
385 4 508
384 1 509
383 1 510
382 2 512
380 4 516
378 1 517
377 1 518
375 2 520
373 1 521
369 1 522




